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199607150002
26331

07/15/1996
09:37:20

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES BOOKOUT,
JOHN S

199408030002
43171

199603250000
95481

03/25/1996
11:58:29

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES WHITEHEAD,
DONALD W

199603250000
95491

03/25/1996
11:58:31

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
CEASER

199603250000
95501

03/25/1996
11:58:32

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES PATTON,
JESSIE MAE

199603250000
95511

03/25/1996
11:58:33

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES VALENTINE, J
M

199603250000
95521

03/25/1996
11:58:34

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES KING, JOHN
MANSON

199611250003
88581

11/25/1996
10:49:28

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
FLORIDA

Grantor RELEASES MOORE, JOHN
D

199501180000
14851


