Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199607150002 26331	07/15/1996 09:37:20	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOKOUT, JOHN S					199408030002 43171	·
199603250000 95481	03/25/1996 11:58:29	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITEHEAD, DONALD W						
199603250000 95491	03/25/1996 11:58:31	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, CEASER						
199603250000 95501	03/25/1996 11:58:32	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTON, JESSIE MAE						
199603250000 95511	03/25/1996 11:58:33	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	VALENTINE, J M						
199603250000 95521	03/25/1996 11:58:34	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, JOHN MANSON						
199611250003 88581	11/25/1996 10:49:28	AMSOUTH BANK OF FLORIDA	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JOHN D					199501180000 14851	